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San Silvestre Bruja

Absoluta (5000 m) - 23-12-2017
Clasificacion General

Pos Dor Nombre

Div Func

5 453
176 595

MARTIN JIMENES, GUZMAN
MARIN ARCIS, RICARDO

Jun/Pro

1 145
4 106
27 488

IGLESIAS, ZACARIAS
GARCIA LINARES, ALBERTO
MUNOZ MORENO, JAVIER

Jun/Pro

235 211
305 28
323 312

MURCIA ESCRICH, MARIA
AYUSTE ALFARO, ANA
ABELLAN GARCIA, ALEJANDRA

Senior

3 146
7 508
10 429

INIESTA CUADRADO, ANTONIO
PERAN ALCARAZ, DANIEL
JAVALOY PEREZ , FERNANDO

Senior

129 389
155 317
171 516

GARCIA ROMERA, MARTA
ALEMAN JIMENEZ, CAROLINA
PRIETO GOMEZ, ALICIA

Veterano A

6 535 RUIZNAVARRO, ANTONIO
9 549 SANCHEZ ROMERO, DAVID
11 13 AGUILERA PINO, GREGO

Veterano A

74 364 DIAZ ASENSIO, MARI
124 53 CANO SANCHEZ, ANA BELEN
192 18 ALMELA BERNAL, ANA MARIA

Veterano B

2 133 GUEVARA CASTELLAR, RAUL
8 403 GONZALEZ LOPEZ DE AYALA, JAVIER

Categoria

Div Func

Div Func

Jun/Pro
Jun/Pro
Jun/Pro

Jun/Pro
Jun/Pro

Jun/Pro

Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Veterano A
Veterano A

Veterano A

Veterano A
Veterano A

Veterano A

Veterano B
Veterano B
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Club

FUERZAYPIERNAS TEAM

TRIATLON GUERRITA ALCANTARILLA

GRUPO PARIS INMOVILIARIO
RAJAOS RUNNERS

SOCIEDAD ATLETICA ALCANTARILLA

INDEPENDIENTE

RAJAOS RUNNERS
DIEGO TEAM

VALERRUNERS

TERROTORIO COMANCHE
CLUB BITEC TRI-IMPULSO TRIATLON

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB BITEC TRI-IMPULSO TRIATLON
FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA

EQUIPO VICTIMAS DEL TERRORISMO - GC

C.A. PUERTAS LORCA

ATLETISMO ALKANTARA

CLUB ATLETISMO MANDARACHE

BITEC TRI IMPULSO

Tiempo

00:16:39
00:24:05

00:15:28
00:16:23
00:18:17

00:25:41
00:28:47
00:29:08

00:16:13
00:17:17
00:17:24

00:22:43
00:23:26
00:23:55

00:17:06
00:17:23
00:17:26

00:20:03
00:22:08
00:24:41

00:15:38
00:17:18

Ritmo

03:19
04:49

03:05
03:16
03:39

05:08
05:45
05:49

03:14
03:27
03:28

04:32
04:41
04:47

03:25
03:28
03:29

04:00
04:25
04:56

03:07
03:27



( San Silvestre Bruja
Absoluta (5000 m) - 23-12-2017

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
17 406 GONZALZ MARTINEZ, ANTONIO Veterano B h 3 TRIATLON GUERRITA ALCANTARILLA 00:17:45 03:33
Veterano B
48 475 MERINO GARCIA, MERCEDES Veterano B m 1 MOBEL AUTOMENOR RUNNING TEAM 00:19:18 03:51
57 122 GOMEZ NICOLAS, MAR Veterano B m 2 RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:19:43 03:56
121 540 SANCHEZ BERNAL, GLORIA Veterano B m 3 C.D. TADER MOLINA 00:21:58 04:23
Veterano C
31 573 TOVAR NAVARRO, DIEGO Veterano C h 1 RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:18:25 03:41
44 378 GARCIA BELMONTE, JUAN FRANCISCO Veterano C h 2 MIMETA, 42K 00:19:09 03:49
63 128 GONZALEZ RUIZ, JOSE MIGUEL Veterano C h 3 INDEPENDIENTE 00:19:53 03:58
Veterano C
184 343 CANOVAS CANO, JUANA MARIA Veterano C m 1 SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS 00:24:26 04:53
223 77 ESCOBEDO LOPEZ, CHARO Veterano C m 2 C.AC.JACINTO BENAVENTE 00:25:29 05:05
356 511 PEREZ SALINAS, EUGENIA Veterano C m 3 00:30:34 06:06
Veterano D
62 327 AZORIN SOLER , PEDRO Veterano D h 1 CORREBIRRAS 00:19:52 03:58
89 338 CAMPELLO FUENTES, GASPAR Veterano D h 2  ATLETISMO SANTA POLA 00:20:27 04:05
108 160 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE Veterano D h 3 INDEPENDIENTE 00:21:19 04:15
Veterano D
527 415 HERNANDEZ CAMPILLO, JOSEFA Veterano D m 1 RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:48:19 09:39
48 475 MERINO GARCIA, MERCEDES Veterano B m 1 MOBEL AUTOMENOR RUNNING TEAM 00:19:18 03:51
57 122 GOMEZ NICOLAS, MAR Veterano B m 2 RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:19:43 03:56
74 364 DIAZ ASENSIO, MARI Veterano A m 1 C.A PUERTASLORCA 00:20:03 04:00
1 145 IGLESIAS, ZACARIAS Jun/Pro h 1 GRUPO PARIS INMOVILIARIO 00:15:28 03:05
2 133 GUEVARA CASTELLAR, RAUL Veterano B h 1 CLUBATLETISMO MANDARACHE 00:15:38 03:07
3 146 INIESTA CUADRADO, ANTONIO Senior h 1 RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:16:13 03:14
124 53 CANO SANCHEZ, ANA BELEN Veterano A m 2  ATLETISMO ALKANTARA 00:22:08 04:25
129 389 GARCIA ROMERA, MARTA Senior m 1 TERROTORIO COMANCHE 00:22:43 04:32
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c San Silvestre Bruja
Absoluta (5000 m) - 23-12-2017

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre

Categoria S PC Club
Veterano B m 7

LOCALES MASCULINO

4 106 GARCIA LINARES, ALBERTO

Tiempo Ritmo
00:24:54 04:58

205 545 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, MARIA JOSE

Jun/Pro h 2 RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:16:23 03:16
9 549 SANCHEZ ROMERO, DAVID Veterano A h 2 FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA 00:17:23 03:28
16 480 MORENO CARRILLO DE ALBORNOZ, VICTC Senior h 8 FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA 00:17:41 03:32
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